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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lina Schneegani3
m 017621131654, lina_schneeganss@web.de
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Schultz, Kathleen
Asbahr, Wiebke
Weil, Jessica
Jllich, Julia
Schneeganf3, Lina
Eichhorn, Verena
Rissland, Kristin
Litzel, Leila
Ambs, Paulina
Laux, Felicitas
NufRbaum, Anna
Ambs, Josephine
Drochtert, Chiara

Hermanutz, Natascha

Gordes, Mauriane
Nguyen, Lena
Mayer, Charlotte
Brosda, Aaliyah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29500596
29650432
29750154
29554242
28650019
28901630
29752857
29953427
29454269
20151398
29453397
29707297
29707367
20259164
20161709
20158215
20454351
20460488

LK DR Info
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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